

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

Legislative File No: 2009-0513

TO:	Mayor and City Council Members	
FROM:	Mayor Bryan K. Barnett	
DATE:	December 7, 2009	
SUBJECT:	Reappointments to Citizens Pathway Review Committee	

REQUEST:

Confirm Mayor's reappointments of six (6) citizen representatives to serve on the Citizens Pathway Review Committee:

Mary Bragg Thomas Dohr Martha Peters Joshua Raymond Ronald Vogt Kathryn Zwolak

BACKGROUND:

Name of Committee: Citizens Pathway Review Committee

Term of Appointment: The term shall be for one (1) year, expiring December 31 of every year.

RECOMMENDATION:

Confirmation of Mayor's reappointment of the above six members to the Citizens Pathway Review Committee for a one (1) year term to expire December 31, 2010.

APPROVALS:	SIGNATURE	DATE
Department Review		
Department Director		
Mayor		
City Council Liaison		